
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

For students admitted for exchange in the master's programs (BPMA, SIGMA, Biotechnologies), the exact dates for the start of the 
academic year are not yet known. 

Admitted on merit: Foreign students recruited based on their application files. 

 

FOR ADMITTED STUDENTS 

IN THE 1st YEAR 2025-2026 

Bachelor  

Start of the academic year: 

 

1st semester: Monday, September 1, 2025 

2nd semester: Wednesday, January 28, 2026 

 

Internship on a farm: 

 

First period: Monday, October 20, to Friday, 
October 31, 2025 

Second period: Monday, April 13, to Friday, April 
24, 2026 

Third period: 2 weeks during the summer of 2026 

 
End of the academic year 2025-2026 Friday, June 

26, 2026 

FOR ADMITTED STUDENTS 
IN THE 2nd YEAR 2025-2026 
Master year 1 
Start of the academic year: 
 
*Admitted on merit: Tuesday, September 2, 2025 
 
Students from the 1st year: Monday, September 8, 
2025 
 
Start of the 2nd semester: Wednesday, January 28, 
2026 
 
3rd-year orientation: 
Submission of indicative choices for Semester 8 and 
specializations : Monday, November 10, 2025 
 Submission of final choices: Monday, December 8, 
2025 
 
Internship for the 2nd year: Minimum 10 weeks 
during the summer, starting from the end of classes 
 
End of the academic year 2025-2026 : Thursday 
May 7, 2026 

FOR ADMITTED STUDENTS 
IN THE 3rd YEAR 2025-2026 
Master year 2 
Start of the academic year: 
 
Monday, September 22, 2025, in the chosen 
specializations (except for specific cases) 
 
6 month internship 
 
End of the semester: Friday, February 20, 
2026 
 



 


